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Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Spence

Hog nuts

8 too many

Mahomies

Balls Deep

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Spence

RIP 10/16/83 9/23/21
Hog nuts

TD's And Beer

Gonna miss you brother

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Spence

RIP 10/16/83 9/23/21
8 too many

Hauser Lake Hoser's
Balls Deep

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Spence

RIP 10/16/83 9/23/21
Hog nuts

Mahomies

Balls Deep

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Spence

RIP 10/16/83 9/23/21
TD's And Beer
Mahomies

Gonna miss you brother

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Spence

RIP 10/16/83 9/23/21
8 too many

TD's And Beer
Mahomies

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Spence

RIP 10/16/83 9/23/21
Hog nuts

8 too many

TD's And Beer

Week 8 - NFL Week 8
Spence

RIP 10/16/83 9/23/21
Hog nuts

8 too many

Hauser Lake Hoser's

96.50
119.50
117.60
150.60
129.90

82.10
148.60
106.80
126.50

69.50

92.20
143.20
93.70
76.40
92.10

110.30
193.00

94.60
116.20
116.50

124.20
182.00
113.00
108.10
155.70

122.40
65.50
118.00
91.10
135.90

129.20
150.40
103.90
130.40

41.40

84.50
91.10
116.40
94.20
102.60

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

RIP 10/16/83 9/23/21
TD's And Beer

Hauser Lake Hoser's
Gonna miss you brother
BOATS N HOES

8 too many

Hauser Lake Hoser's
Mahomies

Balls Deep

BOATS N HOES

Hog nuts

TD's And Beer
Mahomies

BOATS N HOES
Gonna miss you brother

TD's And Beer

8 too many

Hauser Lake Hoser's
Gonna miss you brother
BOATS N HOES

8 too many

Hog nuts

Hauser Lake Hoser's
Balls Deep

BOATS N HOES

Hog nuts

Hauser Lake Hoser's
Balls Deep

Gonna miss you brother
BOATS N HOES

Hauser Lake Hoser's
Balls Deep

Gonna miss you brother
Mahomies

BOATS N HOES

TD's And Beer
Mahomies

Balls Deep

Gonna miss you brother
BOATS N HOES
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113.70

98.30
140.30
111.10
111.90

87.90
125.90
140.90
136.60
172.40

115.00
129.30

98.60
104.10
122.70

136.80
149.40
106.20
137.40
120.90

92.40
146.60
155.70
117.70
125.20

168.40

84.60
138.80
167.40
136.80

88.30
185.80
80.70
102.90
124.40

72.90
124.40
102.10
105.10

76.20
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Week 9 - NFL Week 9
Spence

RIP 10/16/83 9/23/21
8 too many

Mahomies

Hauser Lake Hoser's

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
Spence

RIP 10/16/83 9/23/21
Hog nuts

Mahomies

Hauser Lake Hoser's

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
Spence

RIP 10/16/83 9/23/21
Hog nuts

8 too many

Mahomies

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
Spence

RIP 10/16/83 9/23/21
Hog nuts

TD's And Beer

Hauser Lake Hoser's

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
Spence

RIP 10/16/83 9/23/21
Hog nuts

8 too many

Hauser Lake Hoser's

Week 14 - NFL Week 14
Spence

Hog nuts

Mahomies

Balls Deep

TD's And Beer

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15
Gonna miss you brother
Hauser Lake Hoser's

8 too many

Spence

Balls Deep

Hog nuts

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16
Gonna miss you brother

RIP 10/16/83 9/23/21

Spence

8 too many

BOATS N HOES

87.40
121.50
72.40
84.40
97.60

95.70
129.10
134.80
122.00

79.00

86.50
91.00
136.50
112.60
106.50

101.80
99.90
102.30
79.40
67.20

84.00
109.90
168.20
104.10
119.70

90.90
179.60
117.20
122.20
121.80

125.50
83.80
90.20
86.40

110.60
92.60

182.70

84.60
122.00
120.00
106.80

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs

Gonna miss you brother
Hog nuts

TD's And Beer

BOATS N HOES

Balls Deep

BOATS N HOES

TD's And Beer

8 too many

Balls Deep

Gonna miss you brother

Balls Deep

Gonna miss you brother
TD's And Beer

BOATS N HOES
Hauser Lake Hoser's

Gonna miss you brother
8 too many

BOATS N HOES
Mahomies

Balls Deep

Mahomies

BOATS N HOES

Balls Deep

TD's And Beer

Gonna miss you brother

RIP 10/16/83 9/23/21

8 too many

Hauser Lake Hoser's
Gonna miss you brother
BOATS N HOES

BOATS N HOES
RIP 10/16/83 9/23/21
Mahomies

TD's And Beer

Hog nuts
Balls Deep
Mahomies
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101.50
112.40
85.80
85.80
79.40

78.40
78.80
62.20
128.70
110.20

158.30
128.50
104.90
139.20
118.70

135.40

86.60
157.10
108.30
108.20

115.50
148.40
88.90
110.60
94.90

131.90

93.00
126.40
115.00
112.90

66.20
117.50
107.50

78.10

145.30
94.20
103.40
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Hauser Lake Hoser's
TD's And Beer

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17
Gonna miss you brother

8 too many

BOATS N HOES

Hauser Lake Hoser's

Hog nuts

Mahomies

RIP 10/16/83 9/23/21

Spence

TD's And Beer

74.20
42.40

111.30 Vs Balls Deep
93.50

106.60

102.20
80.40

136.50
96.20

131.30

101.80
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151.10
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