## **Fantasy Football Junkies**

www.rtsports.com 2021 Schedule Sun Feb 20 11:29pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
Spence	96.50	VS	RIP 10/16/83 9/23/21	113.70
Hog nuts	119.50	VS	TD's And Beer	98.30
8 too many	117.60	VS	Hauser Lake Hoser's	140.30
Mahomies	150.60	VS	Gonna miss you brother	111.10
Balls Deep	129.90	VS	BOATS N HOES	111.90
Wash O NEL Wash O				
Week 2 - NFL Week 2	82.10	1/0	9 too many	87.90
Spence RIP 10/16/83 9/23/21	148.60	vs vs	8 too many Hauser Lake Hoser's	125.90
Hog nuts	106.80	vs VS	Mahomies	140.90
TD's And Beer	126.50	VS	Balls Deep	136.60
Gonna miss you brother	69.50	VS VS	BOATS N HOES	172.40
Coma mico you bromer	00.00	***	BO/MO MINOLO	172.10
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
Spence	92.20	VS	Hog nuts	115.00
RIP 10/16/83 9/23/21	143.20	VS	TD's And Beer	129.30
8 too many	93.70	VS	Mahomies	98.60
Hauser Lake Hoser's	76.40	VS	BOATS N HOES	104.10
Balls Deep	92.10	VS	Gonna miss you brother	122.70
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
Spence	110.30	VS	TD's And Beer	136.80
RIP 10/16/83 9/23/21	193.00	VS	8 too many	149.40
Hog nuts	94.60	VS	Hauser Lake Hoser's	106.20
Mahomies	116.20	VS	Gonna miss you brother	137.40
Balls Deep	116.50	VS	BOATS N HOES	120.90
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
Spence	124.20	VS	8 too many	92.40
RIP 10/16/83 9/23/21	182.00	VS	Hog nuts	146.60
TD's And Beer	113.00	VS	Hauser Lake Hoser's	155.70
Mahomies	108.10	VS	Balls Deep	117.70
Gonna miss you brother	155.70	VS	BOATS N HOES	125.20
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
Spence	122.40	VS	Hog nuts	168.40
RIP 10/16/83 9/23/21	65.50	VS	Hauser Lake Hoser's	84.60
8 too many	118.00	VS	Balls Deep	138.80
TD's And Beer	91.10	VS	Gonna miss you brother	167.40
Mahomies	135.90	VS	BOATS N HOES	136.80
Mark 7 NEL Mark 7				
Week 7 - NFL Week 7 Spence	129.20	VS	Hauser Lake Hoser's	88.30
RIP 10/16/83 9/23/21	150.40	VS	Balls Deep	185.80
Hog nuts	103.90	VS	Gonna miss you brother	80.70
8 too many	130.40	VS	Mahomies	102.90
TD's And Beer	41.40	VS	BOATS N HOES	124.40
W . I O N				
Week 8 - NFL Week 8 Spence	84.50	VS	TD's And Beer	72.90
RIP 10/16/83 9/23/21	91.10	vs VS	Mahomies	124.40
Hog nuts	116.40	VS VS	Balls Deep	102.10
8 too many	94.20	VS	Gonna miss you brother	105.10
Hauser Lake Hoser's	102.60	VS	BOATS N HOES	76.20
	. : =100			. 30

## Fantasy Football Junkies

www.rtsports.com 2021 Schedule Sun Feb 20 11:29pm ET

Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
Spence	87.40	VS	Gonna miss you brother	101.50
RIP 10/16/83 9/23/21	121.50	VS	Hog nuts	112.40
8 too many	72.40	VS	TD's And Beer	85.80
Mahomies	84.40	VS	BOATS N HOES	85.80
Hauser Lake Hoser's	97.60	VS	Balls Deep	79.40
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
Spence	95.70	VS	BOATS N HOES	78.40
RIP 10/16/83 9/23/21	129.10	VS	TD's And Beer	78.80
Hog nuts	134.80	VS	8 too many	62.20
Mahomies	122.00	VS	Balls Deep	128.70
Hauser Lake Hoser's	79.00	VS	Gonna miss you brother	110.20
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
Spence	86.50	VS	Balls Deep	158.30
RIP 10/16/83 9/23/21	91.00	VS	Gonna miss you brother	128.50
Hog nuts	136.50	VS	TD's And Beer	104.90
8 too many	112.60	VS	BOATS N HOES	139.20
Mahomies	106.50	VS	Hauser Lake Hoser's	118.70
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
Spence	101.80	VS	Gonna miss you brother	135.40
RIP 10/16/83 9/23/21	99.90	VS	8 too many	86.60
Hog nuts	102.30	VS	BOATS N HOES	157.10
TD's And Beer	79.40	VS	Mahomies	108.30
Hauser Lake Hoser's	67.20	VS	Balls Deep	108.20
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
Spence	84.00	VS	Mahomies	115.50
RIP 10/16/83 9/23/21	109.90	VS	BOATS N HOES	148.40
Hog nuts	168.20 104.10	VS	Balls Deep TD's And Beer	88.90 110.60
8 too many Hauser Lake Hoser's	119.70	vs vs	Gonna miss you brother	94.90
Hadder Zano Hoder C	1.0.70	,,	Comma miss you broand.	0 1.00
Week 14 - NFL Week 14				
Spence	90.90	VS	RIP 10/16/83 9/23/21	131.90
Hog nuts	179.60	VS	8 too many	93.00
Mahomies Balls Deep	117.20 122.20	vs vs	Hauser Lake Hoser's Gonna miss you brother	126.40 115.00
TD's And Beer	121.80	vs VS	BOATS N HOES	112.90
15 37 Mid Beel	121.00	VS	BOATO INTIOLO	112.30
Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15				
Gonna miss you brother	125.50	VS	BOATS N HOES	66.20
Hauser Lake Hoser's	83.80	VS	RIP 10/16/83 9/23/21	117.50
8 too many	90.20	VS	Mahomies	107.50
Spence	86.40 110.60	VS	TD's And Beer	78.10
Balls Deep Hog nuts	92.60			
riog nuis	92.00			
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16	400 ==			= ==
Gonna miss you brother	182.70	VS	Hog nuts	145.30
RIP 10/16/83 9/23/21	84.60	VS	Balls Deep	94.20
Spence 8 too many	122.00 120.00	VS	Mahomies	103.40
BOATS N HOES	106.80			
DOMO NI NOLO	100.00			



## **Fantasy Football Junkies**

www.rtsports.com 2021 Schedule Sun Feb 20 11:29pm ET

Hauser Lake Hoser's	74.20			
TD's And Beer	42.40			
Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17				
Gonna miss you brother	111.30	vs	Balls Deep	151.10
8 too many	93.50			
BOATS N HOES	106.60			
Hauser Lake Hoser's	102.20			
Hog nuts	80.40			
Mahomies	136.50			
RIP 10/16/83 9/23/21	96.20			
Spence	131.30			
TD's And Beer	101.80			